**Sharda Cropchem Limited** 





Tel. : +91 22 66782800 FAX : +91 22 66782808 / 66782808 E-mail : office@shardaintl.com Regd. Office : Prime Business Park, Dashrathlal Joshi Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056, India. www.shardacropchem.com

3<sup>rd</sup> April, 2021

To Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code No: 538666

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30(2) and 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 ("Takeover Regulations").

With reference to the subject matter, enclosed herewith please find Disclosure in compliance with Regulation 30(2) and 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For Sharda Cropchem Limited

Jetkin Gudhka Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



## Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

## Part A- Details of Shareholding

1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s. Sharda C	ropchem Lin	nited	
2.Name(s) of the stock exchange(s) where the shares of the TC are listed	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)			
3. Particulars of shareholder(s)				
a. Name of person(s) together with Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including in the form of shares, warrants, convertible securities and any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more than 25% of the voting rights of the TC or				
b. Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him	Name		Prom	oter/Promoter
	Ramprakash		Prom	oter
		arda R. Bubna Prom		the second se
			Prom	and the second se
	Manish. R. Bubna		Promoter Drawn	
	Seema A. Bubna Anisha M. Bubna		Promoter Group Promoter Group	
4.Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at (3) above	Number of Shares	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable		% of total diluted share/voting capital of TC (*)
As of 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021, holding of:				
a) Shares				
Ramprakash V. Bubna	1,40,52,686	15.58		15.58
Sharda R. Bubna	1,40,91,147	15.62		15.62
Ashish R. Bubna	1,51,80,000	16.83		16.83
Manish. R. Bubna	1,51,80,000	16.83		16.83
Seema A. Bubna	45,00,000		4.99	4.99
Anisha M. Bubna	45,00,000		4.99	4.99

Total		6,75,03,833	74.82	74.82
e)	Any other Instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in TC	NIL	NIL	NIL
d)	Convertible Securities	NIL	NIL	NIL
c)	Warrants,	NIL	NIL	NIL
b)	Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL

love

RAMPRAKASH V. BUBNA PROMOTER

Place : Mumbai

Date : 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021

J.Z.

## Part- B\*\*

Name of the Target Company: M/s. Sharda Cropchem Limited

Names(s) of the person and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the person	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs
Ramprakash V. Bubna	Promoter	AACPB6260D
Sharda R. Bubna	Promoter	AACPB5921B
Ashish R. <mark>Bubna</mark>	Promoter	AACPB5507B
Manish. R. Bubna	Promoter	AAAPB9774C
Seema A. Bubna	Promoter Group	AAIPB3807G
Anisha M. Bubna	Promoter Group	AABPC4437G

leve

RAMPRAKASH V. BUBNA PROMOTER

Place : Mumbai

Date : 2<sup>nd</sup> April, 2021

## Note:

34

- 1. In case the promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under Regulation 30(1) is required
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities into equity shares of the TC.

(\*\*) Part - B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.